
Montgomery Castle 800 Years Events 
SUNDAY OCTOBER 1st

10.00

10.30

10.30

11.15

11.15

12.00

12.30

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

11.00 onwards Castle and armour exhibition at the Old Bell Museum

10.30-16.00 Street Fair, food and ‘have a go’ workshops, itinerant 

                  apothecary, itinerant preacher, juggling, face painting, 

                  street music.  

11.00         Children’s Trail. 

Street fair opens

Assemble at castle grounds by

Pageant assembles and 

procession begins. Declaration 

and entertainment. Tug of war. 

Announcements (News Bearer)

and welcome from the High Sheriff.

Civic Society walk around castle,

Eric Fairbrother

Story telling, Juliet Humphrey.

Castle (library if wet)

Medieval Montgomery – life as it

really was. Myfanwy Alexander

Den Weaponry display. EFC. Street

Street dancing for all peasants

Sally Gartell. Street
Storytelling. Caryl Davies. Library

Civic Society walk around castle,

Eric Fairbrother

ALL DAY EVENTS

1223                                            2023

Parsley’s Clocke. Street (seated)


