

1223

Montgomery Castle 800 Years Events SUNDAY OCTOBER 1st

Street fair opens	10.00	
Assemble at castle grounds by	10.30	
	10.30	Pageant assembles and
Civic Society walk around castle,	11.15	procession begins. Declaration and entertainment. Tug of war.
Eric Fairbrother Story telling, Juliet Humphrey. Castle (library if wet)	_ 11.15	Announcements (News Bearer) and welcome from the High Sheriff.
Castle (library li wet)	12.00	Parsley's Clocke. Street (seated)
Medieval Montgomery – life as it really was. Myfanwy Alexander	12.30	
Den	13.30	Weaponry display. EFC . Street
Street dancing for all peasants Sally Gartell . Street	14.00	
Sally Galtell. Street	14.30	Storytelling. Caryl Davies. Library
Civic Society walk around castle, Eric Fairbrother	15.00	

ALL DAY EVENTS		
11.00 onwards 10.30-16.00	Castle and armour exhibition at the Old Bell Museum Street Fair, food and 'have a go' workshops, itinerant apothecary, itinerant preacher, juggling, face painting, street music.	
11.00	Children's Trail.	